
Large_Ges

Rg. Name Hund Verein A ZP A1 J ZP J1 GES

1 Novak Susanne Minn Mavlch ÖGV Wiental 25 7 32 10 4 14 46

2 Fried Hans Nirvana of Jennifer´s Bonfire ÖRV Pottendorf 12 5 17 15 6 21 38

3 Greiner Alexander Istari von der Brach SVÖ Korneuburg 14 5 19 8 3 11 30

4 Denk Regina Gandhi vom Heustadlwasser ÖGV HSC Simmerin 20 6 26 0 3 3 29

5 Mladek Sonja Rory of Jennifer´s Bonfire SVÖ Korneuburg 7 3 10 11 4 15 25

6 Bauer Josef Ace of Lightningborder ÖRV Aisttal 0 0 0 18 6 24 24

7 Ganzi Karl Heinz Ashley vom Neuwirth Hof ÖRV Donaustadt 17 5 22 0 0 0 22

8 Theuretzbacher Christian IndianaDevilscreek ÖGV Agility by Erwin 0 3 3 12 4 16 19

9 Brandstetter Michaela Ginga of Magic Border SVÖ Steyr-Gleink 0 0 0 13 5 18 18

10 Plenk Anna Ileen of Magic Border SVÖ Korneuburg 8 4 12 4 1 5 17

10 Foglar Andrea Twister of Jennifer´s Bonfire SVÖ Korneuburg 5 2 7 7 3 10 17

12 Plenk Anna Pride of Jennifer´s Bonfire SVÖ Korneuburg 0 4 4 9 3 12 16

13 Bachner Christina Brad Blue de la Vie Pastorale SVÖ Steyr-Gleink 10 4 14 0 0 0 14

14 Mandl Helene Lucky Luke vom Grünen Tann ÖGV Bad Vöslau 9 4 13 0 0 0 13

15 Lorenz Christian Chira von den Schwefelgeistern ÖGV Tattendorf 6 3 9 0 2 2 11

16 Pleskot Nicoletta Levin vom Grünen Tann SVÖ Korneuburg 0 5 5 0 4 4 9

16 Ullrich-Pansi Simone Simba Lady´s Diogee of Moonstar JumpSVÖ Korneuburg 0 0 0 6 3 9 9

18 Lukas-Wildmann Marion Winnie Ledge Rock ÖGV Wienerwald 4 2 6 0 1 1 7

18 Kränzl Sabrina Bel Amy of Nazgul Borders ÖRV Pottendorf 0 0 0 5 2 7 7

20 Flek Sybille Earl of Pinewood Country ÖGV Tattendorf 3 2 5 0 -4 0 5

20 Mladek Sonja Ryan of Jennifer´s Bonfire SVÖ Korneuburg 0 5 5 0 -2 0 5

20 Lukas-Wildmann Marion Antares Light Speed ÖGV Wienerwald 0 4 4 0 1 1 5

23 Ullrich Stefan Suki of Jennifer´s Bonfire SVÖ Korneuburg 2 2 4 0 0 0 4

23 Kissinger Uta Billie von den Donauweibchen ÖGV HSK Rendezvo 0 -1 0 3 1 4 4

23 Zukal Andreas Kisses All Over Dinky-Di-Dutch SVÖ Korneuburg 0 -2 0 0 4 4 4

26 Bärtl Tobias Joker Lock-Eye ÖGV Wiental 0 3 3 0 -2 0 3

26 Heinzel Lara Kuno vom Schildbach ÖRV Pottendorf 0 3 3 0 0 0 3

26 Schmid Manuela Amilia vom Neuwirth Hof ÖRV Donaustadt 0 3 3 0 0 0 3

26 Dippelreiter Barbara Vanilla Sky in Blue of Happy Family ÖGV Wiental 0 2 2 0 1 1 3

26 Grandl Geri Gino von First Hemp of Devil Brook ÖGV Lustenau 0 0 0 2 1 3 3

26 Klein Roman Sean of Jennifer´s Bonfire SVÖ Korneuburg 0 0 0 0 3 3 3

32 Brandstetter Michaela Desire Astra SVÖ Steyr-Gleink 0 2 2 0 0 0 2

32 Mayer Andreas Incredible Arkon Black Chevers ÖDK Wien Umgebun 0 2 2 0 0 0 2

32 Paulik Helmut Beautiful Lane of Annies Paradise ÖRV Aisttal 0 2 2 0 0 0 2

32 Pisa Caroline Frederic of Pinewood Country ÖGV Wiental 0 2 2 0 0 0 2

32 Flek Sybille Tracy Black Liza´s Border ÖGV Tattendorf 0 0 0 0 2 2 2

32 Kissinger Robert Ali von den Donauweibchen ÖGV HSK Rendezvo 0 -1 0 1 1 2 2

38 Brandl Angelika Dana SVÖ Aigen-Henndor 0 1 1 0 0 0 1

38 Neumayer Sandra Benco of Fast Cracy Fly ÖRV Pottendorf 1 0 1 0 0 0 1

38 Ramoser Ilona Ovalee Chocolate vom Beutenhof SVÖ Steyr-Gleink 0 1 1 0 0 0 1

38 Wöss Christian Luke of Magic Border ÖRV Steinerkirchen 0 1 1 0 0 0 1

38 Windbrechtinger Gabriele Emma Red-Dawn ÖRV Donaustadt 0 0 0 0 1 1 1

Bauer Gerhard Coco von den Schwefelgeistern ÖGV Bad Vöslau 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Biedermann Joachim Achinora vom Sonnigen Garten ÖRV Maissau 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Blazek Romana Gino-Ike vom Walterweiler ÖGV HSC Simmerin 0 -2 0 0 0 0 0

Brandstetter Michaela Eyk Nierlenders SVÖ Steyr-Gleink 0 0 0 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0

Braun Marion Brandy of Nazgul Borders ÖRV Am Riederberg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

WM Punkte

WM-PUNKTEWERTUNG der 2. WM-Qualifikation
GESAMT LARGE



Large_Ges

Breitwieser Ulrike Dora vom Lacaunehof ÖRV Steinerkirchen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bruckmann-Hiller Christiane Allegro Borderline Country 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bruckmüller Doris Jolanda of Pinewood Country ÖGV Wiental 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bruckmüller Erich Enigma of Pinewood Country ÖGV Wiental 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buchberger Nicole Baika vom Ammerholz SVÖ Korneuburg 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0

Enna Irene Mexx of Magic Borders ÖGV HSC Simmerin 0 -1 0 0 -1 0 0

Hauer Wolfgang Ready for Trouble Emergency Blue LighÖRV Am Riederberg 0 0 0 0 -2 0 0

Hecker Pascal Bazzy von Don el Ranzo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hinterholzer Stephan Onyx Black of Jennifer´s Bonfire SVÖ Wörgl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hirtner Verena Yoko Liza´s Border ÖRK Süd 0 -5 0 0 -1 0 0

Horvath Philipp Chaplin von den Schwefelgeistern ÖGV Bad Vöslau 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kalod Walter Dreamer von den Gailtaler Alpen SVÖ Feldkirchen-Gla 0 0 0 0 -5 0 0

Kastner Ingrid Charming Pinou At First Sight ÖCBH 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kauer Peter Soey of Jennifer´s Bonfire SVÖ Korneuburg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Kleiter Miriam Gera vom Heustadlwasser ÖGV HSC Simmerin 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0

Klomser Helmut Scara of Jennifer´s Bonfire SVÖ Korneuburg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Landgraf Werner Whoopy Liza´s Border Kynologischer Verei 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Landgraf Werner Q Red Liza´s Border Kynologischer Verei 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ludwig Vanessa Silver Stable Twix ÖGV Bad Vöslau 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mandl Helene Dino Devil of Nazgul Borders ÖGV Bad Vöslau 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Meisel Michael Belisha od Zlatonosne ÖRV Steinerkirchen 0 -2 0 0 0 0 0

Mösinger Manfred Ciska von den Schwefelgeistern ÖGV Bad Vöslau 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Neubauer Monika Gwen von First Hemp of Devil Brook ÖGV Berndorf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Plenk Anna A Little Momo of Lightningborder SVÖ Korneuburg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Putz Alexandra Silvester of Jennifer´s Bonfire SVÖ Steyr-Gleink 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ramoser Ilona Sydney Liza´s Border Onepoint Red SVÖ Steyr-Gleink 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Raschl Martina Ben Tears of Happiness ÖCBH 0 -8 0 0 0 0 0

Schachenhofer Sonja Kim of Magic Border ÖRV Pottendorf 0 -5 0 0 0 0 0

Schachenhofer Sonja Benyo of Nazgul Borders ÖRV Pottendorf 0 -6 0 0 -2 0 0

Schwarz Günther Amy vom Neuwirth Hof ÖGV Simmering 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Souczek Daniela Rednalf One Moore ÖGV HSC Wien We 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Soulek Robert Montana´s Spirit Amazing Grace ÖGV Klagenfurt 0 -2 0 0 -3 0 0

Spindler Rita Domina du Perpetuum Mobile ÖRV Steinerkirchen 0 -4 0 0 -1 0 0

Steiner Monika Pina von der Goldschmied-Au ÖDK Linz 0 0 0 0 -3 0 0

Thurnberger Ursula Cheno vom Lacaunehof ÖRV Steinerkirchen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Wieser Stephanie Ally of Lightningborder ÖRV Aisttal 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zaleschak Stefan Dina vom Lacaunehof 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Berger Inge Earl Teddy von den Gailtaler Alpen SVÖ Klagenfurt n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a.

Berger Maria Bonny von den Gailtaler Alpen SVÖ Feldkirchen-Glan.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a.

Brunner Christina Clown Lock-Eye ÖRV Am Riederberg n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a.

Curin Manuela Lenox-Luis vom Grünen Tann n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a.

Ludwig Vanessa Dusty vom Wooly-Lamahof ÖGV Bad Vöslau n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a.

Schinnerl Susanne A Little DOC Tears of Happiness ÖCBH n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a.



Large_Agi

Richter:
Parcourlänge: Meter
Standardzeit: 38 Sekunden

Höchstzeit: 57 Sekunden

Rg N Name Hund Verein PCF VW ZF Zeit GF Pkt. ZPkt. WM P

1 71 Novak Susanne Minn Mavlch ÖGV Wiental 0,00 31,32 0,00 25 7 32

2 28 Denk Regina Gandhi vom Heustadlwasser ÖGV HSC Simmering 0,00 32,34 0,00 20 6 26

3 29 Ganzi Karl Heinz Ashley vom Neuwirth Hof ÖRV Donaustadt 0,00 32,85 0,00 17 5 22

4 14 Greiner Alexander Istari von der Brach SVÖ Korneuburg 0,00 33,23 0,00 14 5 19

5 50 Fried Hans Nirvana of Jennifer´s Bonfire ÖRV Pottendorf 0,00 33,47 0,00 12 5 17

6 64 Bachner Christina Brad Blue de la Vie Pastorale SVÖ Steyr-Gleink 0,00 33,83 0,00 10 4 14

7 25 Mandl Helene Lucky Luke vom Grünen Tann ÖGV Bad Vöslau 0,00 34,04 0,00 9 4 13

8 51 Plenk Anna Ileen of Magic Border SVÖ Korneuburg 0,00 34,11 0,00 8 4 12

9 34 Mladek Sonja Rory of Jennifer´s Bonfire SVÖ Korneuburg 0,00 34,6 0,00 7 3 10

10 33 Lorenz Christian Chira von den Schwefelgeistern ÖGV Tattendorf 0,00 35,30 0,00 6 3 9

11 15 Foglar Andrea Twister of Jennifer´s Bonfire SVÖ Korneuburg 0,00 35,66 0,00 5 2 7

12 19 Lukas-Wildmann Marion Winnie Ledge Rock ÖGV Wienerwald 0,00 35,85 0,00 4 2 6

13 20 Flek Sybille Earl of Pinewood Country ÖGV Tattendorf 0,00 35,88 0,00 3 2 5

13 16 Mladek Sonja Ryan of Jennifer´s Bonfire SVÖ Korneuburg 1 0,00 33,30 5,00 0 5 5

13 2 Pleskot Nicoletta Levin vom Grünen Tann SVÖ Korneuburg 1 0,00 33,35 5,00 0 5 5

16 9 Ullrich Stefan Suki of Jennifer´s Bonfire SVÖ Korneuburg 0,00 36,40 0,00 2 2 4

16 30 Plenk Anna Pride of Jennifer´s Bonfire SVÖ Korneuburg 1 0,00 33,61 5,00 0 4 4

16 43 Lukas-Wildmann Marion Antares Light Speed ÖGV Wienerwald 1 0,00 33,69 5,00 0 4 4

19 83 Heinzel Lara Kuno vom Schildbach ÖRV Pottendorf 1 0,00 34,6 5,00 0 3 3

19 5 Theuretzbacher Christian IndianaDevilscreek ÖGV Agility by Erwin 1 0,00 35,00 5,00 0 3 3

19 23 Schmid Manuela Amilia vom Neuwirth Hof ÖRV Donaustadt 1 0,00 35,2 5,00 0 3 3

19 72 Bärtl Tobias Joker Lock-Eye ÖGV Wiental 2 0,00 34,46 10,00 0 3 3

23 45 Brandstetter Michaela Desire Astra SVÖ Steyr-Gleink 1 0,00 36,19 5,00 0 2 2

23 88 Pisa Caroline Frederic of Pinewood Country ÖGV Wiental 1 0,00 36,28 5,00 0 2 2

23 85 Paulik Helmut Beautiful Lane of Annies Paradise ÖRV Aisttal 1 0,00 36,49 5,00 0 2 2

23 75 Dippelreiter Barbara Vanilla Sky in Blue of Happy Family ÖGV Wiental 2 0,00 35,05 10,00 0 2 2

23 32 Mayer Andreas Incredible Arkon Black Chevers ÖDK Wien Umgebung 3 0,00 33,98 15,00 0 2 2

28 78 Neumayer Sandra Benco of Fast Cracy Fly ÖRV Pottendorf 0,00 37,79 0,00 1 0 1

28 39 Wöss Christian Luke of Magic Border ÖRV Steinerkirchen 1 0,00 36,72 5,00 0 1 1

28 31 Ramoser Ilona Ovalee Chocolate vom Beutenhof SVÖ Steyr-Gleink 1 0,00 37,15 5,00 0 1 1

WM-PUNKTEWERTUNG der 2. WM-Qualifikation
AGILITY LARGE
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Rg N Name Hund Verein PCF VW ZF Zeit GF Pkt. ZPkt. WM P

28 91 Brandl Angelika Dana SVÖ Aigen-Henndorf 4 0,00 34,6 20,00 0 1 1

26 Landgraf Werner Whoopy Liza´s Border Kynologischer Verein Salzburg 0,28 38,28 0,28 0 0 0

164 Spindler Rita Domina du Perpetuum Mobile ÖRV Steinerkirchen 4,05 42,05 4,05 0 -4 0

89 Neubauer Monika Gwen von First Hemp of Devil Brook ÖGV Berndorf 1 0,32 38,32 5,32 0 0 0

73 Blazek Romana Gino-Ike vom Walterweiler ÖGV HSC Simmering 1 2,06 40,06 7,06 0 -2 0

1 Schachenhofer Sonja Kim of Magic Border ÖRV Pottendorf 1 4,68 42,68 9,68 0 -5 0

10 Plenk Anna A Little Momo of Lightningborder SVÖ Korneuburg 2 0,00 37,83 10,00 0 0 0

38 Mösinger Manfred Ciska von den Schwefelgeistern ÖGV Bad Vöslau 1 1 0,00 37,87 10,00 0 0 0

41 Enna Irene Mexx of Magic Borders ÖGV HSC Simmering 2 0,90 38,9 10,90 0 -1 0

40 Kissinger Robert Ali von den Donauweibchen ÖGV HSK Rendezvousb 1 1 1,40 39,40 11,40 0 -1 0

27 Schachenhofer Sonja Benyo of Nazgul Borders ÖRV Pottendorf 1 6,42 44,42 11,42 0 -6 0

56 Ramoser Ilona Sydney Liza´s Border Onepoint Red SVÖ Steyr-Gleink 3 0,15 38,15 15,15 0 0 0

53 Grandl Geri Gino von First Hemp of Devil Brook ÖGV Lustenau 2 1 0,89 38,89 15,89 0 0 0

74 Kleiter Miriam Gera vom Heustadlwasser ÖGV HSC Simmering 3 1,03 39,03 16,03 0 -1 0

52 Kissinger Uta Billie von den Donauweibchen ÖGV HSK Rendezvousb 2 1 1,22 39,22 16,22 0 -1 0

3 Hirtner Verena Yoko Liza´s Border ÖRK Süd 2 7,15 45,15 17,15 0 -5 0

4 Meisel Michael Belisha od Zlatonosne ÖRV Steinerkirchen 1 2 4,07 42,07 19,07 0 -2 0

92 Soulek Robert Montana´s Spirit Amazing Grace ÖGV Klagenfurt 2 1 4,26 42,26 19,26 0 -2 0

8 Zukal Andreas Kisses All Over Dinky-Di-Dutch SVÖ Korneuburg 3 4,96 42,96 19,96 0 -2 0

77 Raschl Martina Ben Tears of Happiness ÖCBH 1 2 15,58 53,58 30,58 0 -8 0

18 Bauer Gerhard Coco von den Schwefelgeistern ÖGV Bad Vöslau Dis dis Dis 0 0 0

86 Bauer Josef Ace of Lightningborder ÖRV Aisttal Dis dis Dis 0 0 0

36 Biedermann Joachim Achinora vom Sonnigen Garten ÖRV Maissau Dis dis Dis 0 0 0

22 Brandstetter Michaela Eyk Nierlenders SVÖ Steyr-Gleink Dis dis Dis 0 0 0

61 Brandstetter Michaela Ginga of Magic Border SVÖ Steyr-Gleink Dis dis Dis 0 0 0

67 Braun Marion Brandy of Nazgul Borders ÖRV Am Riederberg Dis dis Dis 0 0 0

166 Breitwieser Ulrike Dora vom Lacaunehof ÖRV Steinerkirchen Dis dis Dis 0 0 0

62 Bruckmann-Hiller Christiane Allegro Borderline Country Dis dis Dis 0 0 0

90 Bruckmüller Doris Jolanda of Pinewood Country ÖGV Wiental Dis dis Dis 0 0 0

79 Bruckmüller Erich Enigma of Pinewood Country ÖGV Wiental Dis dis Dis 0 0 0

17 Buchberger Nicole Baika vom Ammerholz SVÖ Korneuburg Dis dis Dis 0 0 0

46 Flek Sybille Tracy Black Liza´s Border ÖGV Tattendorf Dis dis Dis 0 0 0

68 Hauer Wolfgang Ready for Trouble Emergency Blue Light ÖRV Am Riederberg Dis dis Dis 0 0 0

44 Hecker Pascal Bazzy von Don el Ranzo Dis dis Dis 0 0 0

87 Hinterholzer Stephan Onyx Black of Jennifer´s Bonfire SVÖ Wörgl Dis dis Dis 0 0 0

37 Horvath Philipp Chaplin von den Schwefelgeistern ÖGV Bad Vöslau Dis dis Dis 0 0 0

66 Kalod Walter Dreamer von den Gailtaler Alpen SVÖ Feldkirchen-Glanhofen Dis dis Dis 0 0 0
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Rg N Name Hund Verein PCF VW ZF Zeit GF Pkt. ZPkt. WM P

84 Kastner Ingrid Charming Pinou At First Sight ÖCBH Dis dis Dis 0 0 0

12 Kauer Peter Soey of Jennifer´s Bonfire SVÖ Korneuburg Dis dis Dis 0 0 0

13 Klein Roman Sean of Jennifer´s Bonfire SVÖ Korneuburg Dis dis Dis 0 0 0

11 Klomser Helmut Scara of Jennifer´s Bonfire SVÖ Korneuburg Dis dis Dis 0 0 0

55 Kränzl Sabrina Bel Amy of Nazgul Borders ÖRV Pottendorf Dis dis Dis 0 0 0

49 Landgraf Werner Q Red Liza´s Border Kynologischer Verein Salzburg Dis dis Dis 0 0 0

21 Ludwig Vanessa Silver Stable Twix ÖGV Bad Vöslau Dis dis Dis 0 0 0

54 Mandl Helene Dino Devil of Nazgul Borders ÖGV Bad Vöslau Dis dis Dis 0 0 0

57 Putz Alexandra Silvester of Jennifer´s Bonfire SVÖ Steyr-Gleink Dis dis Dis 0 0 0

24 Schwarz Günther Amy vom Neuwirth Hof ÖGV Simmering Dis dis Dis 0 0 0

42 Souczek Daniela Rednalf One Moore ÖGV HSC Wien West Dis dis Dis 0 0 0

167 Steiner Monika Pina von der Goldschmied-Au ÖDK Linz Dis dis Dis 0 0 0

59 Thurnberger Ursula Cheno vom Lacaunehof ÖRV Steinerkirchen Dis dis Dis 0 0 0

7 Ullrich-Pansi Simone Simba Lady´s Diogee of Moonstar Jumpers SVÖ Korneuburg Dis dis Dis 0 0 0

47 Wieser Stephanie Ally of Lightningborder ÖRV Aisttal Dis dis Dis 0 0 0

6 Windbrechtinger Gabriele Emma Red-Dawn ÖRV Donaustadt Dis dis Dis 0 0 0

69 Zaleschak Stefan Dina vom Lacaunehof Dis dis Dis 0 0 0

81 Berger Inge Earl Teddy von den Gailtaler Alpen SVÖ Klagenfurt n.a. n.a. n.a. 0 0 n.a.

65 Berger Maria Bonny von den Gailtaler Alpen SVÖ Feldkirchen-Glanhofen n.a. n.a. n.a. 0 0 n.a.

70 Brunner Christina Clown Lock-Eye ÖRV Am Riederberg n.a. n.a. n.a. 0 0 n.a.

60 Curin Manuela Lenox-Luis vom Grünen Tann n.a. n.a. n.a. 0 0 n.a.

48 Ludwig Vanessa Dusty vom Wooly-Lamahof ÖGV Bad Vöslau n.a. n.a. n.a. 0 0 n.a.

76 Schinnerl Susanne A Little DOC Tears of Happiness ÖCBH n.a. n.a. n.a. 0 0 n.a.
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Richter:
Parcourlänge: Meter
Standardzeit: 38 Sekunden

Höchstzeit: 58 Sekunden

Rg N Name Hund Verein PCF VW ZF Zeit GF Pkt. ZPkt. WM P

1 86 Bauer Josef Ace of Lightningborder ÖRV Aisttal 0,00 32,01 0,00 18 6 24

2 50 Fried Hans Nirvana of Jennifer´s Bonfire ÖRV Pottendorf 0,00 32,43 0,00 15 6 21

3 61 Brandstetter Michaela Ginga of Magic Border SVÖ Steyr-Gleink 0,00 33,29 0,00 13 5 18

4 5 Theuretzbacher Christian IndianaDevilscreek ÖGV Agility by Erwin 0,00 33,60 0,00 12 4 16

5 34 Mladek Sonja Rory of Jennifer´s Bonfire SVÖ Korneuburg 0,00 34,26 0,00 11 4 15

6 71 Novak Susanne Minn Mavlch ÖGV Wiental 0,00 34,35 0,00 10 4 14

7 30 Plenk Anna Pride of Jennifer´s Bonfire SVÖ Korneuburg 0,00 34,61 0,00 9 3 12

8 14 Greiner Alexander Istari von der Brach SVÖ Korneuburg 0,00 34,64 0,00 8 3 11

9 15 Foglar Andrea Twister of Jennifer´s Bonfire SVÖ Korneuburg 0,00 34,87 0,00 7 3 10

10 7 Ullrich-Pansi Simone Simba Lady´s Diogee of Moonstar Jumpers SVÖ Korneuburg 0,00 34,88 0,00 6 3 9

11 55 Kränzl Sabrina Bel Amy of Nazgul Borders ÖRV Pottendorf 0,00 36,07 0,00 5 2 7

12 51 Plenk Anna Ileen of Magic Border SVÖ Korneuburg 0,00 36,53 0,00 4 1 5

13 52 Kissinger Uta Billie von den Donauweibchen ÖGV HSK Rendezvousberg 0,00 36,74 0,00 3 1 4

13 8 Zukal Andreas Kisses All Over Dinky-Di-Dutch SVÖ Korneuburg 1 0,00 34,03 5,00 0 4 4

13 2 Pleskot Nicoletta Levin vom Grünen Tann SVÖ Korneuburg 1 0,00 34,47 5,00 0 4 4

16 53 Grandl Geri Gino von First Hemp of Devil Brook ÖGV Lustenau 0,00 36,76 0,00 2 1 3

16 13 Klein Roman Sean of Jennifer´s Bonfire SVÖ Korneuburg 1 0,00 34,88 5,00 0 3 3

16 28 Denk Regina Gandhi vom Heustadlwasser ÖGV HSC Simmering 1 0,00 35,50 5,00 0 3 3

19 40 Kissinger Robert Ali von den Donauweibchen ÖGV HSK Rendezvousberg 0,00 36,77 0,00 1 1 2

19 33 Lorenz Christian Chira von den Schwefelgeistern ÖGV Tattendorf 1 0,00 36,01 5,00 0 2 2

19 46 Flek Sybille Tracy Black Liza´s Border ÖGV Tattendorf 1 0,00 36,09 5,00 0 2 2

22 43 Lukas-Wildmann Marion Antares Light Speed ÖGV Wienerwald 0,00 37,04 0,00 0 1 1

22 75 Dippelreiter Barbara Vanilla Sky in Blue of Happy Family ÖGV Wiental 0,00 37,42 0,00 0 1 1

22 6 Windbrechtinger Gabriele Emma Red-Dawn ÖRV Donaustadt 1 0,00 36,77 5,00 0 1 1

22 19 Lukas-Wildmann Marion Winnie Ledge Rock ÖGV Wienerwald 1 0,00 36,82 5,00 0 1 1

3 Hirtner Verena Yoko Liza´s Border ÖRK Süd 0,72 38,72 0,72 0 -1 0

164 Spindler Rita Domina du Perpetuum Mobile ÖRV Steinerkirchen 1,40 39,4 1,40 0 -1 0

27 Schachenhofer Sonja Benyo of Nazgul Borders ÖRV Pottendorf 2,32 40,32 2,32 0 -2 0

36 Biedermann Joachim Achinora vom Sonnigen Garten ÖRV Maissau 1 0,00 37,85 5,00 0 0 0

18 Bauer Gerhard Coco von den Schwefelgeistern ÖGV Bad Vöslau 1 0,00 37,95 5,00 0 0 0

WM-PUNKTEWERTUNG der 2. WM-Qualifikation
JUMPING LARGE
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Rg N Name Hund Verein PCF VW ZF Zeit GF Pkt. ZPkt. WM P

25 Mandl Helene Lucky Luke vom Grünen Tann ÖGV Bad Vöslau 1 0,39 38,39 5,39 0 0 0

72 Bärtl Tobias Joker Lock-Eye ÖGV Wiental 1 1,73 39,73 6,73 0 -2 0

167 Steiner Monika Pina von der Goldschmied-Au ÖDK Linz 1 2,87 40,87 7,87 0 -3 0

20 Flek Sybille Earl of Pinewood Country ÖGV Tattendorf 1 3,91 41,91 8,91 0 -4 0

23 Schmid Manuela Amilia vom Neuwirth Hof ÖRV Donaustadt 1 1 0,00 37,55 10,00 0 0 0

78 Neumayer Sandra Benco of Fast Cracy Fly ÖRV Pottendorf 1 1 0,19 38,19 10,19 0 0 0

17 Buchberger Nicole Baika vom Ammerholz SVÖ Korneuburg 2 0,98 38,98 10,98 0 -1 0

41 Enna Irene Mexx of Magic Borders ÖGV HSC Simmering 2 1,38 39,38 11,38 0 -1 0

68 Hauer Wolfgang Ready for Trouble Emergency Blue Light ÖRV Am Riederberg 2 2,77 40,77 12,77 0 -2 0

92 Soulek Robert Montana´s Spirit Amazing Grace ÖGV Klagenfurt 2 3,39 41,39 13,39 0 -3 0

66 Kalod Walter Dreamer von den Gailtaler Alpen SVÖ Feldkirchen-Glanho 1 1 7,17 45,17 17,17 0 -5 0

16 Mladek Sonja Ryan of Jennifer´s Bonfire SVÖ Korneuburg 1 2 3,60 41,60 18,60 0 -2 0

79 Bruckmüller Erich Enigma of Pinewood Country ÖGV Wiental 3 1 1,89 39,89 21,89 0 0 0

64 Bachner Christina Brad Blue de la Vie Pastorale SVÖ Steyr-Gleink Dis dis Dis 0 0 0

73 Blazek Romana Gino-Ike vom Walterweiler ÖGV HSC Simmering Dis dis Dis 0 0 0

91 Brandl Angelika Dana SVÖ Aigen-Henndorf Dis dis Dis 0 0 0

45 Brandstetter Michaela Desire Astra SVÖ Steyr-Gleink Dis dis Dis 0 0 0

67 Braun Marion Brandy of Nazgul Borders ÖRV Am Riederberg Dis dis Dis 0 0 0

166 Breitwieser Ulrike Dora vom Lacaunehof ÖRV Steinerkirchen Dis dis Dis 0 0 0

62 Bruckmann-Hiller Christiane Allegro Borderline Country Dis dis Dis 0 0 0

90 Bruckmüller Doris Jolanda of Pinewood Country ÖGV Wiental Dis dis Dis 0 0 0

29 Ganzi Karl Heinz Ashley vom Neuwirth Hof ÖRV Donaustadt Dis dis Dis 0 0 0

44 Hecker Pascal Bazzy von Don el Ranzo Dis dis Dis 0 0 0

83 Heinzel Lara Kuno vom Schildbach ÖRV Pottendorf Dis dis Dis 0 0 0

87 Hinterholzer Stephan Onyx Black of Jennifer´s Bonfire SVÖ Wörgl Dis dis Dis 0 0 0

37 Horvath Philipp Chaplin von den Schwefelgeistern ÖGV Bad Vöslau Dis dis Dis 0 0 0

84 Kastner Ingrid Charming Pinou At First Sight ÖCBH Dis dis Dis 0 0 0

12 Kauer Peter Soey of Jennifer´s Bonfire SVÖ Korneuburg Dis dis Dis 0 0 0

74 Kleiter Miriam Gera vom Heustadlwasser ÖGV HSC Simmering Dis dis Dis 0 0 0

11 Klomser Helmut Scara of Jennifer´s Bonfire SVÖ Korneuburg Dis dis Dis 0 0 0

26 Landgraf Werner Whoopy Liza´s Border Kynologischer Verein Salzburg Dis dis Dis 0 0 0

49 Landgraf Werner Q Red Liza´s Border Kynologischer Verein Salzburg Dis dis Dis 0 0 0

21 Ludwig Vanessa Silver Stable Twix ÖGV Bad Vöslau Dis dis Dis 0 0 0

54 Mandl Helene Dino Devil of Nazgul Borders ÖGV Bad Vöslau Dis dis Dis 0 0 0

32 Mayer Andreas Incredible Arkon Black Chevers ÖDK Wien Umgebung Dis dis Dis 0 0 0

4 Meisel Michael Belisha od Zlatonosne ÖRV Steinerkirchen Dis dis Dis 0 0 0
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Rg N Name Hund Verein PCF VW ZF Zeit GF Pkt. ZPkt. WM P

38 Mösinger Manfred Ciska von den Schwefelgeistern ÖGV Bad Vöslau Dis dis Dis 0 0 0

89 Neubauer Monika Gwen von First Hemp of Devil Brook ÖGV Berndorf Dis dis Dis 0 0 0

85 Paulik Helmut Beautiful Lane of Annies Paradise ÖRV Aisttal Dis dis Dis 0 0 0

88 Pisa Caroline Frederic of Pinewood Country ÖGV Wiental Dis dis Dis 0 0 0

10 Plenk Anna A Little Momo of Lightningborder SVÖ Korneuburg Dis dis Dis 0 0 0

57 Putz Alexandra Silvester of Jennifer´s Bonfire SVÖ Steyr-Gleink Dis dis Dis 0 0 0

31 Ramoser Ilona Ovalee Chocolate vom Beutenhof SVÖ Steyr-Gleink Dis dis Dis 0 0 0

56 Ramoser Ilona Sydney Liza´s Border Onepoint Red SVÖ Steyr-Gleink Dis dis Dis 0 0 0

77 Raschl Martina Ben Tears of Happiness ÖCBH Dis dis Dis 0 0 0

1 Schachenhofer Sonja Kim of Magic Border ÖRV Pottendorf Dis dis Dis 0 0 0

24 Schwarz Günther Amy vom Neuwirth Hof ÖGV Simmering Dis dis Dis 0 0 0

42 Souczek Daniela Rednalf One Moore ÖGV HSC Wien West Dis dis Dis 0 0 0

59 Thurnberger Ursula Cheno vom Lacaunehof ÖRV Steinerkirchen Dis dis Dis 0 0 0

9 Ullrich Stefan Suki of Jennifer´s Bonfire SVÖ Korneuburg Dis dis Dis 0 0 0

47 Wieser Stephanie Ally of Lightningborder ÖRV Aisttal Dis dis Dis 0 0 0

39 Wöss Christian Luke of Magic Border ÖRV Steinerkirchen Dis dis Dis 0 0 0

69 Zaleschak Stefan Dina vom Lacaunehof Dis dis Dis 0 0 0

81 Berger Inge Earl Teddy von den Gailtaler Alpen SVÖ Klagenfurt n.a. n.a. n.a. 0 0 n.a.

65 Berger Maria Bonny von den Gailtaler Alpen SVÖ Feldkirchen-Glanhofen n.a. n.a. n.a. 0 0 n.a.

22 Brandstetter Michaela Eyk Nierlenders SVÖ Steyr-Gleink n.a. n.a. n.a. 0 0 n.a.

70 Brunner Christina Clown Lock-Eye ÖRV Am Riederberg n.a. n.a. n.a. 0 0 n.a.

60 Curin Manuela Lenox-Luis vom Grünen Tann n.a. n.a. n.a. 0 0 n.a.

48 Ludwig Vanessa Dusty vom Wooly-Lamahof ÖGV Bad Vöslau n.a. n.a. n.a. 0 0 n.a.

76 Schinnerl Susanne A Little DOC Tears of Happiness ÖCBH n.a. n.a. n.a. 0 0 n.a.



Med_Ges

Rg. Name Hund Verein A ZP A1 J ZP J1 GES

1 Meyer Walter Amiga von Don El Ranzo VHV Hohenems 14 5 19 18 4 22 41

2 Purtscher Lukas Orora vom Rindsberg VHV Nüziders 20 6 26 5 2 7 33

3 Meyer Katharina "Biggi" Jasmin Gold of Working County VHV Hohenems 25 7 32 0 0 0 32

4 Lab Alexander Kassilia D'Arabazze Du Stuval SVÖ Stockerau 6 2 8 15 3 18 26

5 Reinhalter Laura Carlos von der Haunimühle ÖRV Pottendorf 17 5 22 0 0 0 22

6 Flek Sybille Bonny von der Haunimühle ÖGV Tattendorf 9 3 12 10 -1 9 21

7 Traber-Matzik Daniela Ginger Black of Summergarden ÖGV Bad Vöslau 5 0 5 12 2 14 19

8 Schimpl Almut Top Secret of Summergarden ÖGV Wiental 12 4 16 2 -3 0 16

8 Lauteren Jürgen Rosmilla von der Holderheide ÖCBH 4 0 4 11 1 12 16

10 Purtscher Daniel Kiddy of Working Country VHV Nüziders 0 0 0 13 2 15 15

11 Hauser Sabrina Bessy von der Haunimühle ÖRV Pottendorf 10 3 13 0 -1 0 13

12 Palla Lisa Harmonie de la Ambassadeur ÖRV Pottendorf 8 3 11 0 -5 0 11

12 Kemetmüller Ludmilla Gladys Dark of Working Country ÖRV Am Riederberg 0 2 2 6 3 9 11

14 Lab Josef Yvette of Magic Dog Garden SVÖ Stockerau 3 -1 2 9 -1 8 10

15 Faisthuber Karin Spaiky vom Quellenberg ÖGV Schwanenstad 7 2 9 1 -3 0 9

16 Steiner Michael Gino of Magic Melody ÖGV SHS Wien n.a. n.a. n.a. 8 -3 5 5

16 Aichhorn Cornelia Daiquiri von der Haunimühle ÖRV Pottendorf 0 0 0 4 1 5 5

18 Brandl Angelika Aprodombi Hurrican SVÖ Aigen-Henndor 0 0 0 0 4 4 4

19 Friesenecker Nadine Leo Vincenco Black von den HausrucksÖRV Amstetten 0 -1 0 3 0 3 3

19 Posch Reinhard Rusty Barbara´s ÖRV Donaustadt 0 0 0 7 -4 3 3

21 Hinterleitner Martina Dandelion in Black Culzean Castle ÖRV Steinerkirchen 0 2 2 0 0 0 2

21 Klein Daniela Easy-Fairy vom Tal des Lebens 0 2 2 0 0 0 2

23 Arbeithuber Petra Ayla vom Stadtgutteich SVÖ Steyr-Gleink 0 1 1 0 0 0 1

23 Fenzl Barbara Daylightsprite Fairychild ÖGV Wiental 2 -1 1 0 0 0 1

Danzinger Susanne Britta vom Seyboldwald SVÖ Feldkirchen-Gla 0 -1 0 0 0 0 0

Geier Ulrike Jonas vom Limbruck ÖRV Pottendorf 0 0 0 0 -4 0 0

Kreiner Ingrid Montana of Summergarden ÖRV Pottendorf 0 -4 0 0 -5 0 0

Lab Alexander B.Jessy of Magic Dog Garden SVÖ Stockerau 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lauteren Jürgen Querula von der Holderheide ÖCBH 1 -3 0 0 0 0 0

Palla Lisa Amazing Dana of Willow Road ÖRV Pottendorf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pöllmann Thomas Amelie Wild Blossom of Chicago´s Bea ÖGV HSC Simmerin 0 -7 0 0 -4 0 0

Schrank Gabriela Khecari von St. Marein SVÖ Kapfenberg-Ap 0 -18 0 0 -13 0 0

Windbrechtinger Gabriele Cool Black Man Viennaline ÖRV Donaustadt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

WM Punkte

WM-PUNKTEWERTUNG der 2. WM-Qualifikation
GESAMT MEDIUM



Med_Agi

Richter:
Parcourlänge: Meter
Standardzeit: 40 Sekunden

Höchstzeit: 59 Sekunden

N Name Hund Verein PCF VW ZF Zeit GF Pkt. ZPkt. WM P

1 93 Meyer Katharina "Biggi" Jasmin Gold of Working County VHV Hohenems 0,00 33,46 0,00 25 7 32
2 113 Purtscher Lukas Orora vom Rindsberg VHV Nüziders 0,00 34,45 0,00 20 6 26
3 125 Reinhalter Laura Carlos von der Haunimühle ÖRV Pottendorf 0,00 34,51 0,00 17 5 22
4 126 Meyer Walter Amiga von Don El Ranzo VHV Hohenems 0,00 34,71 0,00 14 5 19
5 106 Schimpl Almut Top Secret of Summergarden ÖGV Wiental 0,00 36,15 0,00 12 4 16
6 111 Hauser Sabrina Bessy von der Haunimühle ÖRV Pottendorf 0,00 36,88 0,00 10 3 13
7 127 Flek Sybille Bonny von der Haunimühle ÖGV Tattendorf 0,00 37,05 0,00 9 3 12
8 118 Palla Lisa Harmonie de la Ambassadeur ÖRV Pottendorf 0,00 37,36 0,00 8 3 11
9 105 Faisthuber Karin Spaiky vom Quellenberg ÖGV Schwanenstadt 0,00 37,87 0,00 7 2 9

10 121 Lab Alexander Kassilia D'Arabazze Du Stuval SVÖ Stockerau 0,00 38,00 0,00 6 2 8
11 120 Traber-Matzik Daniela Ginger Black of Summergarden ÖGV Bad Vöslau 0,00 39,85 0,00 5 0 5
12 101 Lauteren Jürgen Rosmilla von der Holderheide ÖCBH 0,38 40,38 0,38 4 0 4
13 115 Lab Josef Yvette of Magic Dog Garden SVÖ Stockerau 0,51 40,51 0,51 3 -1 2
13 94 Hinterleitner Martina Dandelion in Black Culzean Castle ÖRV Steinerkirchen 1 0,00 37,72 5,00 0 2 2
13 109 Klein Daniela Easy-Fairy vom Tal des Lebens 1 0,00 38,13 5,00 0 2 2
13 114 Kemetmüller Ludmilla Gladys Dark of Working Country ÖRV Am Riederberg 1 0,00 38,23 5,00 0 2 2
17 122 Fenzl Barbara Daylightsprite Fairychild ÖGV Wiental 0,82 40,82 0,82 2 -1 1
17 107 Arbeithuber Petra Ayla vom Stadtgutteich SVÖ Steyr-Gleink 1 0,00 38,82 5,00 0 1 1

119 Lauteren Jürgen Querula von der Holderheide ÖCBH 3,26 43,26 3,26 1 -3 0
102 Friesenecker Nadine Leo Vincenco Black von den Hausruckshelties ÖRV Amstetten 1 0,91 40,91 5,91 0 -1 0
108 Pöllmann Thomas Amelie Wild Blossom of Chicago´s Beauties ÖGV HSC Simmering 1 7,19 47,19 12,19 0 -7 0
123 Kreiner Ingrid Montana of Summergarden ÖRV Pottendorf 2 5,83 45,83 15,83 0 -4 0
95 Danzinger Susanne Britta vom Seyboldwald SVÖ Feldkirchen-Glanho 3 1 2,84 42,84 22,84 0 -1 0
116 Schrank Gabriela Khecari von St. Marein SVÖ Kapfenberg-Apfelm 1 18,18 58,18 23,18 0 -18 0
110 Aichhorn Cornelia Daiquiri von der Haunimühle ÖRV Pottendorf Dis dis Dis 0 0 0
98 Brandl Angelika Aprodombi Hurrican SVÖ Aigen-Henndorf Dis dis Dis 0 0 0
112 Geier Ulrike Jonas vom Limbruck ÖRV Pottendorf Dis dis Dis 0 0 0
103 Lab Alexander B.Jessy of Magic Dog Garden SVÖ Stockerau Dis dis Dis 0 0 0
99 Palla Lisa Amazing Dana of Willow Road ÖRV Pottendorf Dis dis Dis 0 0 0
100 Posch Reinhard Rusty Barbara´s ÖRV Donaustadt Dis dis Dis 0 0 0
117 Purtscher Daniel Kiddy of Working Country VHV Nüziders Dis dis Dis 0 0 0
97 Windbrechtinger Gabriele Cool Black Man Viennaline ÖRV Donaustadt Dis dis Dis 0 0 0

WM-PUNKTEWERTUNG der 2. WM-Qualifikation
AGILITY MEDIUM



Med_Agi

104 Aigner Lukas Noun du Picourtet SVÖ Steyr-Gleink n.a. n.a. n.a. 0 0 n.a.
96 Steiner Michael Gino of Magic Melody ÖGV SHS Wien n.a. n.a. n.a. 0 0 n.a.



Med_Jum

Richter:
Parcourlänge: Meter
Standardzeit: 40 Sekunden

Höchstzeit: 60 Sekunden

N Name Hund Verein PCF VW ZF Zeit GF Pkt. ZPkt. WM P

1 126 Meyer Walter Amiga von Don El Ranzo VHV Hohenems 0,00 35,97 0,00 18 4 22
2 121 Lab Alexander Kassilia D'Arabazze Du Stuval SVÖ Stockerau 0,00 37,00 0,00 15 3 18
3 117 Purtscher Daniel Kiddy of Working Country VHV Nüziders 0,00 38,18 0,00 13 2 15
4 120 Traber-Matzik Daniela Ginger Black of Summergarden ÖGV Bad Vöslau 0,00 38,20 0,00 12 2 14
5 101 Lauteren Jürgen Rosmilla von der Holderheide ÖCBH 0,00 38,52 0,00 11 1 12
6 127 Flek Sybille Bonny von der Haunimühle ÖGV Tattendorf 0,87 40,87 0,87 10 -1 9
6 114 Kemetmüller Ludmilla Gladys Dark of Working Country ÖRV Am Riederberg 1 0,00 36,98 5,00 6 3 9
8 115 Lab Josef Yvette of Magic Dog Garden SVÖ Stockerau 1,45 41,45 1,45 9 -1 8
9 113 Purtscher Lukas Orora vom Rindsberg VHV Nüziders 1 0,00 37,69 5,00 5 2 7
10 96 Steiner Michael Gino of Magic Melody ÖGV SHS Wien 2,87 42,87 2,87 8 -3 5
10 110 Aichhorn Cornelia Daiquiri von der Haunimühle ÖRV Pottendorf 1 0,00 39,32 5,00 4 1 5
12 98 Brandl Angelika Aprodombi Hurrican SVÖ Aigen-Henndorf 1 1 0,00 34,72 10,00 0 4 4
13 100 Posch Reinhard Rusty Barbara´s ÖRV Donaustadt 4,35 44,35 4,35 7 -4 3
13 102 Friesenecker Nadine Leo Vincenco Black von den Hausruckshelties ÖRV Amstetten 1 0,00 39,94 5,00 3 0 3

106 Schimpl Almut Top Secret of Summergarden ÖGV Wiental 1 3,37 43,37 8,37 2 -3 0
105 Faisthuber Karin Spaiky vom Quellenberg ÖGV Schwanenstadt 1 3,39 43,39 8,39 1 -3 0
112 Geier Ulrike Jonas vom Limbruck ÖRV Pottendorf 1 4,14 44,14 9,14 0 -4 0
108 Pöllmann Thomas Amelie Wild Blossom of Chicago´s Beauties ÖGV HSC Simmering 1 4,44 44,44 9,44 0 -4 0
123 Kreiner Ingrid Montana of Summergarden ÖRV Pottendorf 1 5,17 45,17 10,17 0 -5 0
111 Hauser Sabrina Bessy von der Haunimühle ÖRV Pottendorf 2 1,21 41,21 11,21 0 -1 0
118 Palla Lisa Harmonie de la Ambassadeur ÖRV Pottendorf 2 6,63 46,63 16,63 0 -5 0
116 Schrank Gabriela Khecari von St. Marein SVÖ Kapfenberg-Apfelm 1 12,61 52,61 17,61 0 -13 0
95 Danzinger Susanne Britta vom Seyboldwald SVÖ Feldkirchen-Glanho 2 2 0,35 40,35 20,35 0 0 0
107 Arbeithuber Petra Ayla vom Stadtgutteich SVÖ Steyr-Gleink Dis dis Dis 0 0 0
122 Fenzl Barbara Daylightsprite Fairychild ÖGV Wiental Dis dis Dis 0 0 0
94 Hinterleitner Martina Dandelion in Black Culzean Castle ÖRV Steinerkirchen Dis dis Dis 0 0 0
109 Klein Daniela Easy-Fairy vom Tal des Lebens Dis dis Dis 0 0 0
103 Lab Alexander B.Jessy of Magic Dog Garden SVÖ Stockerau Dis dis Dis 0 0 0
119 Lauteren Jürgen Querula von der Holderheide ÖCBH Dis dis Dis 0 0 0
93 Meyer Katharina "Biggi" Jasmin Gold of Working County VHV Hohenems Dis dis Dis 0 0 0
99 Palla Lisa Amazing Dana of Willow Road ÖRV Pottendorf Dis dis Dis 0 0 0
125 Reinhalter Laura Carlos von der Haunimühle ÖRV Pottendorf Dis dis Dis 0 0 0

WM-PUNKTEWERTUNG der 2. WM-Qualifikation
JUMPING MEDIUM



Med_Jum

97 Windbrechtinger Gabriele Cool Black Man Viennaline ÖRV Donaustadt Dis dis Dis 0 0 0
104 Aigner Lukas Noun du Picourtet SVÖ Steyr-Gleink n.a. n.a. n.a. 0 0 n.a.



Small_Ges

Rg. Name Hund Verein A ZP A1 J ZP J1 GES

1 Hauser Sabrina Amber-Astra in Gold Austrian Spirit ÖRV Pottendorf 17 6 23 18 8 26 49

2 Leidenfrost Anita Jackpot in Blue of Ulanova SVÖ Korneuburg 9 5 14 15 8 23 37

3 Brandstetter Lisa Celebrita Dablovy Studanky SVÖ Steyr-Gleink 25 7 32 0 -7 0 32

4 Fenkart Monika "Amy" Glory Black of Working County VHV Hohenems 20 7 27 0 0 0 27

5 Petronich Tamara Samson lives vom Ohmtalteufel ÖGV Jedlesee 4 4 8 12 4 16 24

6 Hagenstein Dominik Robin vom Haushammerfeld ÖGV Perg 0 4 4 13 6 19 23

7 Hofbeck Ute Illusion vom Schloss Olef SVÖ Klagenfurt 7 3 10 5 5 10 20

8 Novak Susanne Agent Jack Black of Sprightliness ÖGV Wiental 14 5 19 0 0 0 19

9 Aigner Lukas Alexis von der Birkenheide SVÖ Steyr-Gleink 12 5 17 0 0 0 17

9 Kronus Martina Claire vom Schlößle ÖRV Donaustadt 3 0 3 11 3 14 17

11 Faisthuber Karin Leila vom Kastelbell ÖGV Schwanenstad 8 4 12 3 1 4 16

12 Bruckmüller Maria Spirit Avery Montana´s ÖGV Wiental 10 5 15 0 -3 0 15

12 Riegler Karin Quendolin of Cherryglen 0 2 2 10 3 13 15

14 Haas Mathilde Corina vom Pommerneck ÖRV Aisttal 5 -1 4 8 0 8 12

14 Weich Silke Beautiful Chancy Remus 0 0 0 6 6 12 12

16 Boigner Angelika Betsy Hot Chillies ÖGV HSC Simmerin 0 -1 0 9 2 11 11

17 Hofbeck Ute Indienne vom Schloss Olef SVÖ Klagenfurt 6 3 9 0 0 0 9

18 Gaffron Eva Caisha Biblack z Rise Fantasie ÖDK Wien Umgebun 0 -2 0 4 4 8 8

19 Franken Enric Passionelle Keep Me Dry SVÖ Feldkirchen-Gla 0 0 0 7 -2 5 5

20 Scheibenstock Monika Indira Tyroleans SVÖ Reindelta 2 0 2 1 -6 0 2

21 Almberger Rene Ally vom Hunnenring SVÖ Rheindelta 1 0 1 0 0 0 1

Breitwieser Walter Bentley of Sheltie Castle ÖGV Schwanenstad 0 0 0 n.a. n.a. n.a. 0

Fried Hans Chili von der Haunimühle ÖRV Pottendorf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ganzi Karl Heinz Borderline Country Hero ÖRV Donaustadt 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Haunold Dieter Bell von der Haunimühle SVÖ Inzersdorf 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Hofmeister Claudia Midnight Rose of Summergarden ÖGV Wiental 0 -4 0 0 -8 0 0

Kastner Ingrid Devil´s Dye z Dablovy studanky ÖCBH 0 -1 0 2 -2 0 0

Kronus Paul Antonia von Dietzenbach ÖRV Donaustadt 0 -4 0 0 -3 0 0

Pöllmann Thomas Herbert von den Hobbits ÖGV HSC Simmerin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schinwald Christa I´m Romina Power of Lovely Children SVÖ Aigen-Henndor 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Steiner Michael Kiwi of Magic Melody ÖGV SHS Wien 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Theuretzbacher Tonja Regae vom Hanfberg ÖGV Agility by Erwin 0 -3 0 0 0 0 0

WM Punkte

WM-PUNKTEWERTUNG der 2. WM-Qualifikation
GESAMT SMALL



Small_Agi

Richter:
Parcourlänge: Meter
Standardzeit: 40 Sekunden

Höchstzeit: 59 Sekunden

Rg N Name Hund Verein PCF VW ZF Zeit GF Pkt. ZPkt. WM P

1 140 Brandstetter Lisa Celebrita Dablovy Studanky SVÖ Steyr-Gleink 0,00 32,84 0,00 25 7 32
2 129 Fenkart Monika "Amy" Glory Black of Working County VHV Hohenems 0,00 33,37 0,00 20 7 27
3 146 Hauser Sabrina Amber-Astra in Gold Austrian Spirit ÖRV Pottendorf 0,00 33,74 0,00 17 6 23
4 143 Novak Susanne Agent Jack Black of Sprightliness ÖGV Wiental 0,00 34,65 0,00 14 5 19
5 132 Aigner Lukas Alexis von der Birkenheide SVÖ Steyr-Gleink 0,00 34,69 0,00 12 5 17
6 141 Bruckmüller Maria Spirit Avery Montana´s ÖGV Wiental 0,00 34,77 0,00 10 5 15
7 158 Leidenfrost Anita Jackpot in Blue of Ulanova SVÖ Korneuburg 0,00 35,27 0,00 9 5 14
8 139 Faisthuber Karin Leila vom Kastelbell ÖGV Schwanenstadt 0,00 35,70 0,00 8 4 12
9 151 Hofbeck Ute Illusion vom Schloss Olef SVÖ Klagenfurt 0,00 36,76 0,00 7 3 10
10 133 Hofbeck Ute Indienne vom Schloss Olef SVÖ Klagenfurt 0,00 37,13 0,00 6 3 9
11 144 Petronich Tamara Samson lives vom Ohmtalteufel ÖGV Jedlesee 1 0,00 36,07 5,00 4 4 8
12 148 Haas Mathilde Corina vom Pommerneck ÖRV Aisttal 1,00 41,00 1,00 5 -1 4
12 142 Hagenstein Dominik Robin vom Haushammerfeld ÖGV Perg 2 0,00 34,37 10,00 0 4 4
14 131 Kronus Martina Claire vom Schlößle ÖRV Donaustadt 1 0,00 39,72 5,00 3 0 3
15 155 Scheibenstock Monika Indira Tyroleans SVÖ Reindelta 1 0,00 39,77 5,00 2 0 2
15 130 Riegler Karin Quendolin of Cherryglen 2 0,00 37,62 10,00 0 2 2
17 153 Almberger Rene Ally vom Hunnenring SVÖ Rheindelta 1 0,00 39,98 5,00 1 0 1

149 Boigner Angelika Betsy Hot Chillies ÖGV HSC Simmering 1 1,18 41,18 6,18 0 -1 0
137 Kronus Paul Antonia von Dietzenbach ÖRV Donaustadt 1 3,93 43,93 8,93 0 -4 0
138 Hofmeister Claudia Midnight Rose of Summergarden ÖGV Wiental 1 4,22 44,22 9,22 0 -4 0
159 Kastner Ingrid Devil´s Dye z Dablovy studanky ÖCBH 2 1 2,55 42,55 17,55 0 -1 0
154 Gaffron Eva Caisha Biblack z Rise Fantasie ÖDK Wien Umgebung 2 1 4,32 44,32 19,32 0 -2 0
136 Theuretzbacher Tonja Regae vom Hanfberg ÖGV Agility by Erwin 1 2 5,95 45,95 20,95 0 -3 0
147 Breitwieser Walter Bentley of Sheltie Castle ÖGV Schwanenstadt Dis dis Dis 0 0 0
150 Franken Enric Passionelle Keep Me Dry SVÖ Feldkirchen-Glanhofen Dis dis Dis 0 0 0
134 Fried Hans Chili von der Haunimühle ÖRV Pottendorf Dis dis Dis 0 0 0
156 Ganzi Karl Heinz Borderline Country Hero ÖRV Donaustadt Dis dis Dis 0 0 0
152 Haunold Dieter Bell von der Haunimühle SVÖ Inzersdorf Dis dis Dis 0 0 0
145 Pöllmann Thomas Herbert von den Hobbits ÖGV HSC Simmering Dis dis Dis 0 0 0
157 Schinwald Christa I´m Romina Power of Lovely Children SVÖ Aigen-Henndorf Dis dis Dis 0 0 0
160 Steiner Michael Kiwi of Magic Melody ÖGV SHS Wien Dis dis Dis 0 0 0
135 Weich Silke Beautiful Chancy Remus Dis dis Dis 0 0 0

WM-PUNKTEWERTUNG der 2. WM-Qualifikation
AGILITY SMALL



Small_Jum

Richter:
Parcourlänge: Meter
Standardzeit: 40 Sekunden

Höchstzeit: 60 Sekunden

Rg N Name Hund Verein PCF VW ZF Zeit GF Pkt. ZPkt. WM P

1 146 Hauser Sabrina Amber-Astra in Gold Austrian Spirit ÖRV Pottendorf 0,00 31,89 0,00 18 8 26
2 158 Leidenfrost Anita Jackpot in Blue of Ulanova SVÖ Korneuburg 0,00 32,06 0,00 15 8 23
3 142 Hagenstein Dominik Robin vom Haushammerfeld ÖGV Perg 0,00 33,58 0,00 13 6 19
4 144 Petronich Tamara Samson lives vom Ohmtalteufel ÖGV Jedlesee 0,00 35,85 0,00 12 4 16
5 131 Kronus Martina Claire vom Schlößle ÖRV Donaustadt 0,00 36,63 0,00 11 3 14
6 130 Riegler Karin Quendolin of Cherryglen 0,00 37,38 0,00 10 3 13
7 135 Weich Silke Beautiful Chancy Remus 1 0,00 33,97 5,00 6 6 12
8 149 Boigner Angelika Betsy Hot Chillies ÖGV HSC Simmering 0,00 38,13 0,00 9 2 11
9 151 Hofbeck Ute Illusion vom Schloss Olef SVÖ Klagenfurt 1 0,00 35,31 5,00 5 5 10
10 148 Haas Mathilde Corina vom Pommerneck ÖRV Aisttal 0,18 40,18 0,18 8 0 8
10 154 Gaffron Eva Caisha Biblack z Rise Fantasie ÖDK Wien Umgebung 1 0,00 35,89 5,00 4 4 8
12 150 Franken Enric Passionelle Keep Me Dry SVÖ Feldkirchen-Glanhofen 2,30 42,30 2,30 7 -2 5
13 139 Faisthuber Karin Leila vom Kastelbell ÖGV Schwanenstadt 1 0,00 38,51 5,00 3 1 4

159 Kastner Ingrid Devil´s Dye z Dablovy studanky ÖCBH 1 1,80 41,80 6,80 2 -2 0
155 Scheibenstock Monika Indira Tyroleans SVÖ Reindelta 1 6,43 46,43 11,43 1 -6 0
141 Bruckmüller Maria Spirit Avery Montana´s ÖGV Wiental 1 1 3,93 43,93 13,93 0 -3 0
137 Kronus Paul Antonia von Dietzenbach ÖRV Donaustadt 2 3,94 43,94 13,94 0 -3 0
138 Hofmeister Claudia Midnight Rose of Summergarden ÖGV Wiental 1 1 10,83 50,83 20,83 0 -8 0
140 Brandstetter Lisa Celebrita Dablovy Studanky SVÖ Steyr-Gleink 2 1 13,99 53,99 28,99 0 -7 0
132 Aigner Lukas Alexis von der Birkenheide SVÖ Steyr-Gleink Dis dis Dis 0 0 0
153 Almberger Rene Ally vom Hunnenring SVÖ Rheindelta Dis dis Dis 0 0 0
129 Fenkart Monika "Amy" Glory Black of Working County VHV Hohenems Dis dis Dis 0 0 0
134 Fried Hans Chili von der Haunimühle ÖRV Pottendorf Dis dis Dis 0 0 0
156 Ganzi Karl Heinz Borderline Country Hero ÖRV Donaustadt Dis dis Dis 0 0 0
152 Haunold Dieter Bell von der Haunimühle SVÖ Inzersdorf Dis dis Dis 0 0 0
133 Hofbeck Ute Indienne vom Schloss Olef SVÖ Klagenfurt Dis dis Dis 0 0 0
143 Novak Susanne Agent Jack Black of Sprightliness ÖGV Wiental Dis dis Dis 0 0 0
145 Pöllmann Thomas Herbert von den Hobbits ÖGV HSC Simmering Dis dis Dis 0 0 0
157 Schinwald Christa I´m Romina Power of Lovely Children SVÖ Aigen-Henndorf Dis dis Dis 0 0 0
160 Steiner Michael Kiwi of Magic Melody ÖGV SHS Wien Dis dis Dis 0 0 0
136 Theuretzbacher Tonja Regae vom Hanfberg ÖGV Agility by Erwin Dis dis Dis 0 0 0
147 Breitwieser Walter Bentley of Sheltie Castle ÖGV Schwanenstadt n.a. n.a. n.a. 0 0 n.a.

WM-PUNKTEWERTUNG der 2. WM-Qualifikation
JUMPING SMALL
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